1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 61.92
Lumens 8458.8
Efficacy 136.61 lm/W
Replaces Up To 2 Lamp T5HO

FW4-LED61-H-VK-DIM (5000K) 120-347 62.97 7798 123.84 5.58 0.9973 5073 84.1
FW4-LED61   |   LED VAPOURPROOF
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS DIMMING
B - 120 - 277V* 4K - 4000K*
H - 120-347V
(Variable colour
temperature
version only)
VK - COLOUR
TUNABLE
(can be changed to
3K, 4K, or 5K)
DIM-
0-10V DIMMING
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP.
FW4 LED61 DIM
2 DIFFERENT VERSIONS:
120-347V RANGE
3K, 4K, 5K COLOUR SELECTABLE
ORDER CODE: FW4-LED61-H-VK-DIM
ORDER CODE: FW4-LED61-B-4K-DIM
Universal Fixture
120-277V
4K ONLY
Basic Fixture
LEGEND
B - 120V–277V , H - 120-347V
4K - 4000K, 5K - 5000K, VK - Variable colour temperature
DIM - 0-10V DIMMING